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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24000362

E24000363
E24000364
E24000365
E24000366

E24000367
E24000368

E24000369
E24000370
E24000371
E24000372
E24000373
E24000374
E24000375

E24000376
E24000377

E24000378

Reported

06:06:46 02/01/24

08:05:15 02/01/24

08:23:49 02/01/24

08:29:46 02/01/24

12:01:42 02/01/24

13:09:47 02/01/24
15:19:20 02/01/24

15:27:49 02/01/24
15:51:06 02/01/24
18:15:54 02/01/24
19:21:53 02/01/24
19:28:41 02/01/24
21:26:47 02/01/24
22:10:08 02/01/24

22:31:33 02/01/24
00:33:22 02/02/24

01:38:50 02/02/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 17

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address

EMS AMBUL 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE

RQST OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG

EMS 333 S MONFORT ST, GREENSBURG

ABDOMINAL

EMS FALL 720 W WASHINGTON ST APT 61,
GREENSBURG

EMS AMBUL 950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING

RQST BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG

EMS 2505 N COUNTY RD 600 E,

UNKNOWN GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER ST FRANCIS,

EMS E FRANKLIN ST & N WEBSTER ST,

UNCONSCIOUS ST PAUL
EMS TRANSFER 1620 N LINCOLN ST; HICKORY

CREEK AT GREENSBURG,
GREENSBURG
EMS TRANSFER CMHC,
EMS AMBUL 617 N LINCOLN ST, GREENSBURG
RQST

EMS SEIZURE 600 E CHAR LOU LN, GREENSBURG
EMS TRANSFER CRH,

EMS 8811 E STATE RD 46, NEW POINT
UNCONSCIOUS

EMS TRANSFER RILEY CHILDRENS, INDIANAPOLIS

EMS FALL 836 E WOODSIDE DR, GREENSBURG
EMS AMBUL 2755 N MICHIGAN AVE; HONDA
RQST GATE B EMPLOYEE ENTRANCE,

GREENSBURG
EMS TRANSFER ST FRANCIS, INDIANAPOLIS

Dsp
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 17

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "31168/13", All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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