

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency:	Decatur	County	EMS
---------	---------	--------	------------

g , ·					
<u> Incident Number</u>	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
E24000362	06:06:46 02/01/24	EMS AMBUL	410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE		ACT
		RQST	OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG		
E24000363	08:05:15 02/01/24	EMS	333 S MONFORT ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
		ABDOMINAL			
E24000364	08:23:49 02/01/24	EMS FALL	720 W WASHINGTON ST APT 61,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E24000365	08:29:46 02/01/24	EMS AMBUL	950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING		ACT
		RQST	BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG		
E24000366	12:01:42 02/01/24	EMS	2505 N COUNTY RD 600 E,		ACT
		UNKNOWN	GREENSBURG		
E24000367	13:09:47 02/01/24	EMS TRANSFE			ACT
E24000368	15:19:20 02/01/24	EMS	E FRANKLIN ST & N WEBSTER ST,		ACT
		UNCONSCIOUS	S ST PAUL		
E24000369	15:27:49 02/01/24	EMS TRANSFE	R 1620 N LINCOLN ST; HICKORY		ACT
			CREEK AT GREENSBURG,		
			GREENSBURG		
E24000370	15:51:06 02/01/24	EMS TRANSFE			ACT
E24000371	18:15:54 02/01/24	EMS AMBUL	617 N LINCOLN ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
		RQST			
E24000372	19:21:53 02/01/24		600 E CHAR LOU LN, GREENSBURG		ACT
E24000373	19:28:41 02/01/24	EMS TRANSFEI			ACT
E24000374	21:26:47 02/01/24	EMS	8811 E STATE RD 46, NEW POINT		ACT
		UNCONSCIOUS			
E24000375	22:10:08 02/01/24		R RILEY CHILDRENS, INDIANAPOLIS		ACT
E24000376	22:31:33 02/01/24	EMS FALL	836 E WOODSIDE DR, GREENSBURG	r	ACT
E24000377	00:33:22 02/02/24	EMS AMBUL	2755 N MICHIGAN AVE; HONDA		ACT
		RQST	GATE B EMPLOYEE ENTRANCE,		
			GREENSBURG		
E24000378	01:38:50 02/02/24	EMS TRANSFEI	R ST FRANCIS, INDIANAPOLIS		ACT

Total Incidents for This Agency: 17

Total Incident for This Report: 17

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `31168/13`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 02/02/24